261, Krishnammal Nagar,

Fairlands, Salem-636016.

Tamil Nadu, INDIA.

Phone : 0427-4042601

Mobile : +91 99945 27758, 96005 13336, 95008 99918
E-mail : a3hormonelabs@gmail.com
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01-10-2021

DECLARATION LETTER

| Dr.A.Premkumar,MD.,DM., Consultant Endocrinologist and proprietor of A3 Hormone lab, A3
Hormone lab is a unit of Diaplus Clinic since 2020 and it was serving as the diagnostic laboratory of

Diaplus Clinic.

Thanking you,

Yours fa:thfukljl_y_:y -7
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Dr.A.Premkumar,MD.,DM., (Endocrinologist)

N HORMONE LAB

D.No.261, Krishnammal Nagar,
Faitrlands, SALEM-636016.
Phone: 0427-4042601




THE KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED
SALEM - FAIRLANDS

Date : 09-09-2021
Account no : 7302000100117601
Name : DIAPLUS CLINIC

261, KRISHNAMMAL NAGAR, OPP SARADHA COLLEGE
BUS STOP, FAIRLANDS

SALEM

TAMIL NADU

636016
Tran Date _:mﬁ.nﬂﬁmﬂ. Tran particulars Withdrawals Deposits Balance

......................................................... OPENING BALANCE TS 935 461 23

02-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00214788012 38,319.96 3973781.19
03-08-2021 BY CLG/215108/SBI/CRISTAL DIAGNOSTICS AND RESEARCH 12,045.00 3985826.19
03-08-2021 By Cash SWAMINATHAN 2,500,000.00 6485826.19
04-08-2021 Charges for Cash Deposit at BaseNonBase//03-08-202 7,788.00 6478038.19
04-08-2021 BY CLG/347309/INB/JAAI DEV HOSPITAL PVT LTD/ 114,508.00 6592546.19
04-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00215470688 18,404.79 6610950.98
05-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00215719351 37,011.16 6647962.14
05-08-2021 513177 DD FAV OF:CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT /SALEM - FORT M 4,500,000.00 2147962.14
06-08-2021 DD Comm/AboveFreeLimit/05-08-2021 14,160.00 2133802.14
06-08-2021 BY CLG/000016/HDFC/M BALAJI/ 390,995.00 2524797.14
06-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00216007043 15,576.71 2540373.85
06-08-2021 513180 NEFT-PLENUMINFOSYS/KARBN21218662366 19,694.20 2520679.65
06-08-2021 513176 P JAYAM 15,000.00 2505679.65
06-08-2021 513179  NEFT-JAIYAM AGENCY/KARBN21218668678 7,280.00 2498399.65
06-08-2021 NEFT-RTN/KARBN21218668678/Account Does Not Exist/J 7,280.00 2505679.65
07-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00216294777 18,282.73 2523962.38
07-08-2021 513182 TO TRANSFER SASIKUMAR RATHINAM 15,000.00 2508962.38
07-08-2021 513181 TO TRANSFER NITHYA G 12,000.00 2496962.38
09-08-2021 BY CLG/000102/RAT/S SURESH KUMAR/ 15,195.00 2512157.38
09-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00216628361 44,729.25 2556886.63
09-08-2021 513178 BOOPATHIM 10,000.00 2546886.63
10-08-2021 513183 ANANTH KUMAR P 10,000.00 2536886.63
11-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIAXISP00217144126 22,098.85 2558985.48
12-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00217466863 20,116.00 2579101.48
16-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIUAXISP00218141576 51,970.17 2631071.65
18-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00218680449 11,012.29 2642083.94
19-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00218991676 9,832.97 2651916.91
19-08-2021 513184 SRICHAKRA PRINTERS 25,200.00 2626716.91
20-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00219165578 4,595.78 2631312.69
21-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIAXISP00219274525 43,350.96 2674663.65
23-08-2021 NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00219450559 25,299.57 2699963.22

24-08-2021 NEFT-GEETH RAGUNATH HOSPITAL/SBIN221236235571 4,175.00 2704138.22
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NEFT-ARTHANARI PERUMAL MEDICAL /CIUBH21236034731
BY CLG/970810/SBI/AMMAN HOSPITAL PROP R SARAVANAN/
NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00219899440
BY TRANSFER PREMKUMAR

513185 TO TRANSFER DD KBL-HEAD OFFICE

DD Comm/AboveFreelLimit/25-08-2021

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00220180208
513186 TO TRANSFER DD KBL-HEAD OFFICE

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00220373426
513188 RTGS-A.PREMKUMAR/KARBH21239588638

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00220611596
513187  SKS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITE

BY CLG/362258/INB/JAAI DEV HOSPITAL P LTD/

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00221699514

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00222099384
5131889 ANANTH KUMAR P

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00222393673
513190 CHANDRA SEKAR G

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00222836463
513181 BOOPATHIM
513192 TO TRANSFER NITHYA
725830 TO TRANSFER SASIKUMAR.R

NEFT-SKILWORTH TECHNOLOGIES PRI/AXISP00223574512
513194 A MANIGANDAN

NEFT-ARTHANARI PERUMAL MEDICAL /CIUBH21251018646

CLOSING BALANCE

Unless the constituent notifies the bank
immediately of any discrepancy found
by him in this statement of Account,

it will be taken that he has found

the account correct.
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GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL AND RURAL HEALTH SERVICES
DMS COMPLEX, NO 356-361, ANNA SALAI, CHENNAI - 600 006
| PHONE : (044)24343271 - FAX : (044) 24343271

FORM 11

(see rule 8)
ERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF CLINICAL ESTAB MENT

Registration No SALMALL20200019682
| Dateoflssue  02-12-2020 |

Valid upto 01-12-2025

1. DIAPLUS CLINIC operating from 261, KRISHNAMMAL NAGAR, OPP SARADHA COLLEGE
. BUS STOP, FAIRLANDS , FAIRLANDS, SALEM , Salem , Tamil Nadu - 636016 as is hereby |
registered under the provisions of the Tamil Nadu Clinical Establishments (Regulation) Act, 1997 |

to provide services under Allopathic system of Medicine with 0 beds.

2. The Certificate of Registration shall be subject to the conditions laid down in the Tamil Nadu
Clinical Establishments (Regulation) Act, 1997 and the Tamil Nadu Clinical Establishments |
(Regulation) Rules, 2018.

Joint Dir ~F1 10, 1" Services
Place: Salem : mmm&nnmmm

i Date: 02-12-2020 TNCEA

Satem District.







